č.j.: KRPH-83109-9/ČJ-2017-0500NE-VZ
KUPNÍ SMLOUVA
Článek l.
Smluvní strany
1. Kupující:
zastoupený:
kontaktní adresa:
bankovní spojení:

Finish All-weather coating
Bracket Wall mountincluded
Ordering information
VÉR·L2R1-1 DINION capture 5000
Analog PAL license plate camera, 3.8 to 6.4 m range
Order number VER-L2R1-1
VER-L,2R2·1 DINION capture 5000
Anakg PAL license plate camera, 5.5 to 9.1 m range
O rd ér n umber VER-L2R2-1
VER·L.2R3·1 DINION capture 5000
Analog PAL license plate camera, 7.9 to 13.7 m range
Order number VER-L2R3·1
VER-L2R4·1 DINION capture 5000
Analog PAL license pIate camera, 11.3 to 19.5 m range
Order riurnber VER-L2R4-1
VER-L2R5-1 DINION capture 5000
Ana|c)g PAL license pla'te camera, 16.5 to 28.0 m range
Order ľ)umber VEFFL2R5-1
VER·L2R1-2 DINION, capture 5000
Analog NTSC liceňse plate camera, 12.5 to 2:L,0 ft
range
Order number VER-L2R1-2
VER-L2R2-2 DINION capture 5000
Anabg ·NTSC.license plate camera, 18 to 30 ft range
Order number ver·l2r2-2
VER·L2R3-2 DINION capture 5000
Analog NTSC license plate camera, 26 to 45 ft range
Order nuín ber VER-L2R3-2
VER-L2R4-2 DINION capture 5000
Analog NTSC license plate camera, 37 to 64 ft range
Order number VER·L2R4-2
' 6|D!NIO.N cap'ture 5000
VER-L2R5-2 DINION capture 5000
Analog NTSC license plate camera, 54 to 92 ft range
Order number VER·L2R5·2
NER-L2R1-1 DINION capture 5000 IP
IP PAL license plate camera, 3.8 to 6.4 m range